
MCG&&I Working Group Attendees

10 Jun 98 Meeting

Group/Individual
Telephone
Fax
E-Mail

Government Organizations

National Imagery and Mapping Agency (NIMA)

Cheryl Blake *
(301) 227-3947
(301) 227-2988
blakec@nima.mil

Dennis Bredthauer *
(301) 227-2696
(301) 227-2988
bredthaued@nima.mil

Matthew Gonsalves *
(617) 377-8368
(617) 377-1184
gonsalvesm@hanscom.af.mil

Ltc Dave Hampel *
(703) 264-3001
(703) 264-3133
hampeld@nima.mil

Chuck Overton *
(301) 227-5661
(301) 227-2988
overtonc@nima.mil

Sherlyn Richberg *
(301) 227-7117
(301) 227-2988
richbers@nima.mil

Brett Vaughan *
(703) 614-7774
brett.vaughan@js.pentagon.mil

Amy Wandless *
(703) 695-0120
(703) 695-8622
wandlessa@nima.mil

Army, PM-ATCCS

Wing Young, JMTK Service Rep *
(732) 427-2731
(703) 427-2044
youngwc@doim6.monmouth.army.mil

Army, TEC

Denise Hovanec *
(703) 428-6748
(703) 428-6991
dhovanec@tec.army.mil

Coast Guard

CWO4 J. M. Fitz-Gerald, JMTK Service Rep *
(202) 267-1237
(202) 267-4617
jfitz-gerald@comdt.uscg.mil

Robert Feather *
(757) 686-2141
(757) 686-2113
rfeather@c2cen.uscg.mil

DIA

Michael G. Woods *
(202) 231-4035
(202) 231-8688
AFwoomg@dia.osis.gov

DISA

Doug Gardner, JMTK Service Rep *
(703) 735-8569
gardnerd@ncr.disa.mil

DoDIIS ERB

Mack A. Parham, JMTK Service Rep *
(202) 231-3830
(202) 231-2779
parhamm@dsmb.dia.mil
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Telephone
Fax
E-Mail

ESC/MITRE

Dan Hebert, JMTK Service Rep *
(781) 271-4516
dhebert@mitre.org

Navy, SPAWAR

CDR Pat Baccei, JMTK Service Rep *
(619) 553-6837
baccei@spawar.navy.mil

Jim Mueksch *
(805) 989-8390
(805) 989-0232
mueksch@pop.mugu.navy.mil

SPAWAR System Center (SSC)

Mark Kuzma 
(703) 284-7031
(301) 669-5175
kuzma@spawar.navy.mil
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E-Mail

Contractors

Air Force contractor

Nick Rugh *
(202) 767-0219
(202) 767-0273
rughna@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil

Jerry Vitarelli *
(202) 767-0219
(202) 767-0273
vitarejp@emh-497ig.bolling.af.mil

Army, TEC

Jim Rogers 
jrogers@tec.army.mil

Dan Specht 
dspecht@tec.army.mil

BTG

John Housewright 
jhousewright@btg.com

Jim Patterson *
(703) 383-8268
jpatterson@btg.com

Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC)

Esther Williams *
(703) 735-8593
(703) 735-8761
willia3e@ncr.disa.mil

DCS Corporation

Jay Hessey *
(703) 414-1990
(703) 414-5057
jhessey@dcscorp.com

Lockheed Martin

Eric Collins 
(205) 722-4212
(205) 722-4693
eric.collins@lmco.com

MITRE / System Engineering

Ahmed Nadeem *
(703) 883-6420
(703) 883-3315
anadeem@mitre.org

Pacific Sierra Research

Brent Bursey 
(703) 516-6252
(703) 525-2605
bbursey@psrw.com

Sterling Software

Paul D. Bell *
(315) 336-0500
(315) 336-4455
paul_bell@sterling.com

Chris Dunbar 
(719) 594-1563
(719) 594-1900
cdunbar@ccs.lmco.com

Bob Gibson *
(703) 506-0800

7148
(703) 506-0154
bob_gibson@mclean.sterling.com
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Telephone
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E-Mail

David Kolassa *
(315) 336-0500
(315) 336-4455
dave_kolassa@sterling.com

TRW

Daryl Madden *
(703) 803-5689
daryl.madden@trw.com
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